
                                                                           COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB 

                                                               LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 19, 2006 

                                                                  OVERALL RESULTS TO SS 12 AS AT 5:18 pm 

                                                                                                                          ROAD 

PL NO          DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           CL       CAR        SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

-- -- ----------------------------------- -- ---------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

 1  2 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill      5  Ford Escort      2.33 3.55 1.16 2.29 3.56 1.13 2.24 3.50 1.12 2.25 4.02 1.14      30.29 

 2  1 Paul McKenna/Eoighan Rogers         7  Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.40 4.04 1.17 2.36 3.58 1.16 2.28 3.55 1.16 2.31 3.52 1.17      31.10 

 3  8 Charlie Beatty/Charlie Beatty (sen) 7  Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.42 4.11 1.19 2.32 3.57 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.15 2.27 3.53 1.15      31.13 

 4 17 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner            4  Ford Escort      2.46 4.09 1.18 2.37 4.05 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.18      31.44 

 5 10 Gerard McAleer/Paddy Robinson       5  Ford Escort      2.48 4.10 1.20 2.38 4.07 1.18 2.37 4.04 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.19      32.10 

 6 11 Steven Cleary/Eugene Cleary         4  Ford Escort      2.46 4.09 1.20 2.36 4.14 1.19 2.32 4.04 1.19 2.33 4.07 1.19      32.18 

 7 21 Donal Connolly/Danny McLauglin      4  Ford Escort      2.47 4.09 1.18 2.41 4.07 1.24 2.39 4.07 1.18 2.35 4.05 1.18      32.28 

 8  5 Dermot McGeady/Gerard Mullan        7  Mitsubishi Evo 4 2.47 4.22 1.17 2.45 4.13 1.16 2.37 4.07 1.15 2.36 4.04 1.15      32.34 

 9 18 James Wylie/Linda Norris            4  Ford Escort      2.51 4.17 1.19 2.42 4.15 1.19 2.35 4.07 1.18 2.38 4.08 1.18      32.47 

10  7 Mark Hamilton/Trevor Ferguson       7  Subaru Impreza   2.47 4.19 1.20 2.43 4.13 1.19 2.36 4.08 1.18 2.37 4.06 1.27      32.53 

11 12 Sean McBride/Francis Trainor        4  Ford Escort      2.48 4.18 1.22 2.36 4.09 1.18 2.31 4.58 1.18 2.31 4.04 1.18      33.11 

12 20 Adrian Grant/Garnett McFetridge     4  Ford Escort      2.57 4.30 1.21 2.49 4.22 1.18 2.48 4.16 1.18 2.40 4.13 1.18      33.50 

13 30 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara       3  Toyota Corolla   2.59 4.27 1.21 2.48 4.24 1.20 2.43 4.18 1.19 2.42 4.22 1.20      34.03 

14  4 Shaun Reid/Damian McAuley           7  Mitsubishi Evo 8 2.40 5.52 1.22 2.39 4.11 1.20 2.35 4.15 1.17 2.37 4.12 1.18      34.18 

15 19 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                   3  Proton Compact   3.00 4.28 1.21 2.50 4.30 1.20 2.47 4.22 1.20 2.45 4.24 1.20      34.27 

16 36 Stephen McGurk/Eugene Connolly      3  Peugeot 205 RWD  2.58 4.28 1.23 2.53 4.28 1.22 2.46 4.24 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.20      34.28 

17 40 Kevin Connor/Barry McBride          3  Peugeot 206      2.59 4.27 1.25 2.55 4.25 1.24 2.46 4.21 1.22 2.44 4.23 1.21      34.32 

18 47 Colin Friel/Aidan Friel             3  Honda Civic      2.56 4.33 1.26 2.51 4.26 1.24 2.53 4.23 1.25 2.45 4.20 1.24      34.46 

19 43 Glenn Laverty/Mark O'Connor         3  Talbot Sunbeam   3.03 4.34 1.24 2.53 4.34 1.23 2.47 4.25 1.23 2.43 4.19 1.23      34.51 

20 22 Liam Brown/Martin Coyle             4  Ford Escort      2.52 4.36 1.23 2.51 4.37 1.23 2.52 4.33 1.22 2.46 4.22 1.22      34.59 

21 34 Gerard McEntee/Sean Topping         3  Vauxhall Corsa   3.00 4.37 1.27 2.54 4.39 1.24 2.52 4.30 1.23 2.51 4.38 1.22      35.37 

22 25 Noel Vallely/Adrain Donnelly        5  Ford Escort      3.04 4.34 1.23 2.54 4.38 1.23 2.52 4.41 1.22 2.54 4.39 1.22      35.46 

23 26 Niall McKenna/Joe McWilliams        5  Ford Escort      3.10 4.49 1.25 2.59 4.40 1.23 2.54 4.30 1.22 2.49 4.29 1.23      35.53 

24 44 Liam Regan/Francis Mulholland       1  Vauxhall Nova    3.06 4.43 1.31 2.59 4.38 1.27 2.53 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.30 1.24      35.57 

25 49 Scott Winslow/D Atwell              1  Vauxhall Nova    2.55 4.29 1.24 2.54 4.30 1.24 2.51 4.31 1.23 2.49 4.28 1.23 1.00 36.01 

26 28 Darrel Quinn/Stephen McKenna        4  Ford Escort      2.53 4.22 1.20 5.00 4.26 1.25 2.46 4.28 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.21      36.27 

27 46 Eamon Sweeney/Michael Bonner        3  Ford Escort      3.09 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.41 1.27 2.55 4.39 1.28 2.56 4.36 1.27      36.30 

28 31 Glenn Williamson/Mervyn Hawthorne   4  Ford Escort      3.11 4.55 1.26 3.01 4.52 1.25 2.55 4.46 1.21 2.53 4.45 1.19      36.49 

29 50 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane McLaughlin   1  Vauxhall Nova    3.09 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.46 1.28 2.56 4.43 1.25 2.54 4.42 1.37      37.01 

30 42 Malcolm Johnston/Alex McClements    1  Skoda Felicia    3.04 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.47 1.29 3.15 4.51 1.30 3.01 4.49 1.29      37.36 

31 48 Ian Wright/Ian Regan                1  Suzuki Swift     3.18 5.16 1.32 3.09 5.11 1.30 3.01 4.51 1.30 2.58 4.51 1.28      38.35 
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                                                                                COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB 

                                                                    LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 19, 2006 

                                                                             CLASS POSITIONS AFTER SS12 

                                                                                                                         ROAD 

C PL NO          DRIVER/CO-DRIVER                 CAR        SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

- -- -- ----------------------------------- ---------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

1  1 44 Liam Regan/Francis Mulholland       Vauxhall Nova    3.06 4.43 1.31 2.59 4.38 1.27 2.53 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.30 1.24      35.57 

   2 49 Scott Winslow/D Atwell              Vauxhall Nova    2.55 4.29 1.24 2.54 4.30 1.24 2.51 4.31 1.23 2.49 4.28 1.23 1.00 36.01 

   3 50 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane McLaughlin   Vauxhall Nova    3.09 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.46 1.28 2.56 4.43 1.25 2.54 4.42 1.37      37.01 

   4 42 Malcolm Johnston/Alex McClements    Skoda Felicia    3.04 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.47 1.29 3.15 4.51 1.30 3.01 4.49 1.29      37.36 

   5 48 Ian Wright/Ian Regan                Suzuki Swift     3.18 5.16 1.32 3.09 5.11 1.30 3.01 4.51 1.30 2.58 4.51 1.28      38.35 

 

3  1 30 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara       Toyota Corolla   2.59 4.27 1.21 2.48 4.24 1.20 2.43 4.18 1.19 2.42 4.22 1.20      34.03 

   2 19 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                   Proton Compact   3.00 4.28 1.21 2.50 4.30 1.20 2.47 4.22 1.20 2.45 4.24 1.20      34.27 

   3 36 Stephen McGurk/Eugene Connolly      Peugeot 205 RWD  2.58 4.28 1.23 2.53 4.28 1.22 2.46 4.24 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.20      34.28 

   4 40 Kevin Connor/Barry McBride          Peugeot 206      2.59 4.27 1.25 2.55 4.25 1.24 2.46 4.21 1.22 2.44 4.23 1.21      34.32 

   5 47 Colin Friel/Aidan Friel             Honda Civic      2.56 4.33 1.26 2.51 4.26 1.24 2.53 4.23 1.25 2.45 4.20 1.24      34.46 

   6 43 Glenn Laverty/Mark O'Connor         Talbot Sunbeam   3.03 4.34 1.24 2.53 4.34 1.23 2.47 4.25 1.23 2.43 4.19 1.23      34.51 

   7 34 Gerard McEntee/Sean Topping         Vauxhall Corsa   3.00 4.37 1.27 2.54 4.39 1.24 2.52 4.30 1.23 2.51 4.38 1.22      35.37 

   8 46 Eamon Sweeney/Michael Bonner        Ford Escort      3.09 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.41 1.27 2.55 4.39 1.28 2.56 4.36 1.27      36.30 

 

4  1 17 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner            Ford Escort      2.46 4.09 1.18 2.37 4.05 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.18      31.44 

   2 11 Steven Cleary/Eugene Cleary         Ford Escort      2.46 4.09 1.20 2.36 4.14 1.19 2.32 4.04 1.19 2.33 4.07 1.19      32.18 

   3 21 Donal Connolly/Danny McLauglin      Ford Escort      2.47 4.09 1.18 2.41 4.07 1.24 2.39 4.07 1.18 2.35 4.05 1.18      32.28 

   4 18 James Wylie/Linda Norris            Ford Escort      2.51 4.17 1.19 2.42 4.15 1.19 2.35 4.07 1.18 2.38 4.08 1.18      32.47 

   5 12 Sean McBride/Francis Trainor        Ford Escort      2.48 4.18 1.22 2.36 4.09 1.18 2.31 4.58 1.18 2.31 4.04 1.18      33.11 

   6 20 Adrian Grant/Garnett McFetridge     Ford Escort      2.57 4.30 1.21 2.49 4.22 1.18 2.48 4.16 1.18 2.40 4.13 1.18      33.50 

   7 22 Liam Brown/Martin Coyle             Ford Escort      2.52 4.36 1.23 2.51 4.37 1.23 2.52 4.33 1.22 2.46 4.22 1.22      34.59 

   8 28 Darrel Quinn/Stephen McKenna        Ford Escort      2.53 4.22 1.20 5.00 4.26 1.25 2.46 4.28 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.21      36.27 

   9 31 Glenn Williamson/Mervyn Hawthorne   Ford Escort      3.11 4.55 1.26 3.01 4.52 1.25 2.55 4.46 1.21 2.53 4.45 1.19      36.49 

 

5  1  2 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill      Ford Escort      2.33 3.55 1.16 2.29 3.56 1.13 2.24 3.50 1.12 2.25 4.02 1.14      30.29 

   2 10 Gerard McAleer/Paddy Robinson       Ford Escort      2.48 4.10 1.20 2.38 4.07 1.18 2.37 4.04 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.19      32.10 

   3 25 Noel Vallely/Adrain Donnelly        Ford Escort      3.04 4.34 1.23 2.54 4.38 1.23 2.52 4.41 1.22 2.54 4.39 1.22      35.46 

   4 26 Niall McKenna/Joe McWilliams        Ford Escort      3.10 4.49 1.25 2.59 4.40 1.23 2.54 4.30 1.22 2.49 4.29 1.23      35.53 

 

7  1  1 Paul McKenna/Eoighan Rogers         Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.40 4.04 1.17 2.36 3.58 1.16 2.28 3.55 1.16 2.31 3.52 1.17      31.10 

   2  8 Charlie Beatty/Charlie Beatty (sen) Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.42 4.11 1.19 2.32 3.57 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.15 2.27 3.53 1.15      31.13 

   3  5 Dermot McGeady/Gerard Mullan        Mitsubishi Evo 4 2.47 4.22 1.17 2.45 4.13 1.16 2.37 4.07 1.15 2.36 4.04 1.15      32.34 

   4  7 Mark Hamilton/Trevor Ferguson       Subaru Impreza   2.47 4.19 1.20 2.43 4.13 1.19 2.36 4.08 1.18 2.37 4.06 1.27      32.53 

   5  4 Shaun Reid/Damian McAuley           Mitsubishi Evo 8 2.40 5.52 1.22 2.39 4.11 1.20 2.35 4.15 1.17 2.37 4.12 1.18      34.18 
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                                                                        COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB 

                                                            LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 19, 2006 

                                                                    RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 5:23 pm                                                                                                                          

NO          DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           C         CAR          SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

-- ----------------------------------- - -------------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

 1 Paul McKenna/Eoighan Rogers         7 Mitsubishi Evo 6     2.40 4.04 1.17 2.36 3.58 1.16 2.28 3.55 1.16 2.31 3.52 1.17      31.10 

 2 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill      5 Ford Escort          2.33 3.55 1.16 2.29 3.56 1.13 2.24 3.50 1.12 2.25 4.02 1.14      30.29 

 4 Shaun Reid/Damian McAuley           7 Mitsubishi Evo 8     2.40 5.52 1.22 2.39 4.11 1.20 2.35 4.15 1.17 2.37 4.12 1.18      34.18 

 5 Dermot McGeady/Gerard Mullan        7 Mitsubishi Evo 4     2.47 4.22 1.17 2.45 4.13 1.16 2.37 4.07 1.15 2.36 4.04 1.15      32.34 

 7 Mark Hamilton/Trevor Ferguson       7 Subaru Impreza       2.47 4.19 1.20 2.43 4.13 1.19 2.36 4.08 1.18 2.37 4.06 1.27      32.53 

 8 Charlie Beatty/Charlie Beatty (sen) 7 Mitsubishi Evo 6     2.42 4.11 1.19 2.32 3.57 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.15 2.27 3.53 1.15      31.13 

 9 James McDermott/Paul McDermott      7 Ford Sierra Cosworth 

10 Gerard McAleer/Paddy Robinson       5 Ford Escort          2.48 4.10 1.20 2.38 4.07 1.18 2.37 4.04 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.19      32.10 

11 Steven Cleary/Eugene Cleary         4 Ford Escort          2.46 4.09 1.20 2.36 4.14 1.19 2.32 4.04 1.19 2.33 4.07 1.19      32.18 

12 Sean McBride/Francis Trainor        4 Ford Escort          2.48 4.18 1.22 2.36 4.09 1.18 2.31 4.58 1.18 2.31 4.04 1.18      33.11 

14 Niall Convery/Ryan O'Connor         3 Talbot Sunbeam       2.49 4.18 1.21 2.35 8.00 

15 Frank Conville/Crawford Henderson   5 Vauxhall Astra       2.55 4.26 1.24 2.46 

16 Denis Ferry/Terence Magee           5 Opel Manta 

17 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner            4 Ford Escort          2.46 4.09 1.18 2.37 4.05 1.18 2.32 3.59 1.16 2.31 3.55 1.18      31.44 

18 James Wylie/Linda Norris            4 Ford Escort          2.51 4.17 1.19 2.42 4.15 1.19 2.35 4.07 1.18 2.38 4.08 1.18      32.47 

19 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                   3 Proton Compact       3.00 4.28 1.21 2.50 4.30 1.20 2.47 4.22 1.20 2.45 4.24 1.20      34.27 

20 Adrian Grant/Garnett McFetridge     4 Ford Escort          2.57 4.30 1.21 2.49 4.22 1.18 2.48 4.16 1.18 2.40 4.13 1.18      33.50 

21 Donal Connolly/Danny McLauglin      4 Ford Escort          2.47 4.09 1.18 2.41 4.07 1.24 2.39 4.07 1.18 2.35 4.05 1.18      32.28 

22 Liam Brown/Martin Coyle             4 Ford Escort          2.52 4.36 1.23 2.51 4.37 1.23 2.52 4.33 1.22 2.46 4.22 1.22      34.59 

25 Noel Vallely/Adrain Donnelly        5 Ford Escort          3.04 4.34 1.23 2.54 4.38 1.23 2.52 4.41 1.22 2.54 4.39 1.22      35.46 

26 Niall McKenna/Joe McWilliams        5 Ford Escort          3.10 4.49 1.25 2.59 4.40 1.23 2.54 4.30 1.22 2.49 4.29 1.23      35.53 

27 Mel McKeefry/James McKeefry         5 Vauxhall Astra       2.56 

28 Darrel Quinn/Stephen McKenna        4 Ford Escort          2.53 4.22 1.20 5.00 4.26 1.25 2.46 4.28 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.21      36.27 

29 Ronnie Hamill/Angela Hamill         3 Ford Escort          3.17 4.55 1.28 3.06 4.54 1.26 3.00 4.52 

30 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara       3 Toyota Corolla       2.59 4.27 1.21 2.48 4.24 1.20 2.43 4.18 1.19 2.42 4.22 1.20      34.03 

31 Glenn Williamson/Mervyn Hawthorne   4 Ford Escort          3.11 4.55 1.26 3.01 4.52 1.25 2.55 4.46 1.21 2.53 4.45 1.19      36.49 

32 Eamon Doherty/Eoin McGuckian        4 Ford Escort          3.16 5.00 1.26 3.03 4.49 1.23 

33 James McNulty/Mac Walsh             7 Subaru Impreza       3.21 

34 Gerard McEntee/Sean Topping         3 Vauxhall Corsa       3.00 4.37 1.27 2.54 4.39 1.24 2.52 4.30 1.23 2.51 4.38 1.22      35.37 

35 Shaun Carr/John Coll                3 Toyota Corolla       3.05 4.46 1.31 

36 Stephen McGurk/Eugene Connolly      3 Peugeot 205 RWD      2.58 4.28 1.23 2.53 4.28 1.22 2.46 4.24 1.20 2.45 4.21 1.20      34.28 

37 Martin McLaughlin/Michel McClaferty 4 Ford Escort          3.07 4.46 1.26 2.58 4.29 

38 Paddy Quinn/Damien Toner            4 Ford Escort MK1      3.14 4.47 1.26 3.05 4.43 

39 Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes           4 Ford Escort G3 

40 Kevin Connor/Barry McBride          3 Peugeot 206          2.59 4.27 1.25 2.55 4.25 1.24 2.46 4.21 1.22 2.44 4.23 1.21      34.32 

41 William Smith/Steven Smith          3 B L Mini             3.09 4.33 1.31 2.55 4.25 1.17 2.47 4.27 1.18 

42 Malcolm Johnston/Alex McClements    1 Skoda Felicia        3.04 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.47 1.29 3.15 4.51 1.30 3.01 4.49 1.29      37.36 

43 Glenn Laverty/Mark O'Connor         3 Talbot Sunbeam       3.03 4.34 1.24 2.53 4.34 1.23 2.47 4.25 1.23 2.43 4.19 1.23      34.51 

44 Liam Regan/Francis Mulholland       1 Vauxhall Nova        3.06 4.43 1.31 2.59 4.38 1.27 2.53 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.30 1.24      35.57 

46 Eamon Sweeney/Michael Bonner        3 Ford Escort          3.09 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.41 1.27 2.55 4.39 1.28 2.56 4.36 1.27      36.30 

47 Colin Friel/Aidan Friel             3 Honda Civic          2.56 4.33 1.26 2.51 4.26 1.24 2.53 4.23 1.25 2.45 4.20 1.24      34.46 

48 Ian Wright/Ian Regan                1 Suzuki Swift         3.18 5.16 1.32 3.09 5.11 1.30 3.01 4.51 1.30 2.58 4.51 1.28      38.35 

49 Scott Winslow/D Atwell              1 Vauxhall Nova        2.55 4.29 1.24 2.54 4.30 1.24 2.51 4.31 1.23 2.49 4.28 1.23 1.00 36.01 

50 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane McLaughlin   1 Vauxhall Nova        3.09 4.48 1.29 3.04 4.46 1.28 2.56 4.43 1.25 2.54 4.42 1.37      37.01 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 


